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CLUB NAUTICO RIMINI

52° COPPA TAMBURINI

Combinata dell’Adriatico
Classe SNIPE
Rimini 16-17 giugno 2018

Punteggi presi in considerazione 1 scarto

No

a A~ WO DN

Numero
30922
29195
29722
26818
26341

Nome
ROSSI FRANCESCO, MARZOCCHI CHIARA, 648-11-C.U.S. BOLOGNA ASS SPOR
PROSPERI GIUSEPPE, ROSA FILIPPO, 1578-11-ASS.SPORT.DILCENTROVEL
PANTANO MARCO, CECCARELLI MARCO, 330-11-C.N.CERVIA AMICI VELA A
ONORATO MARCO MARIA, COBETTO ELISA, 1578-11-ASS.SPORT.DILCENTROVEL
ZAOLI MARCO, PROSPERI MARCO, 1578-11-ASS.SPORT.DILCENTROVEL
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